voter_name id_voter
RODRIGUEZ, GLORIA
BARRON, CELIA RAMIREZ
TREVINO, ANTONIO R
HERRERA, THELMA
GRACIA, MARIA DOLORES
CANTU, JESUS SAUL
MARTINEZ, ARMIN
MORENO, BENITO
VASQUEZ, VIOLA
HINOJOSA, MARY CAVAZOS
CORTINAS, JOSEFINA ANNA
ALVARADO, JUANA G
GUZMAN, BELINDA LEE
BLANCO, EDUARDO
RAMIREZ, SAN JUANA
GUZMAN, JOSE VILLARREAL
SUAREZ, SAMANTHA KAY
SMITH, NORINE JO

NUNEZ, OSCAR JR
SALAZAR, JOSE ANTONIO
SALAZAR, MARISELA
DAVILA, MELINDA DENISE
FONSECA, MARGARITA MUNIZ
HINOJOSA, MIGUEL
GONZALES, ANDREA CAPELO
GUTIERREZ, FELICITA D
RIVERA, RODNEY RAY
MARTINEZ, RUBY MARIE
GALINDO, HECTOR JR
MUNIZ, ROGELIO SALINAS
KELLEY, ALMA

CANTU, CONCEPCION
CANTU, ALBINO JR
PEDRAZA, JOSE JR
PEDRAZA, DEBORAH
CERVANTES, RICARDO
HINOJOSA, ANNETTE
GARZA, MARIA VICTORIA
CRUZ, SANDRA ANN
CABRERA, OLGA LIDIA
BINGHAM, MARIA LETICIA
LEAL, RUBEN DAVID

FITCH, CONSUELO

LOPEZ, LINDA MARTINA
CANTU, JUAN FRANCISCO
GARZA, JUANITA

1006295264
1006295433
1006296992
1006297059
1006297932
1006301260
1006301287
1006302324
1006302353
1006302557
1006304368
1006304556
1006304848
1006305314
1006305461
1006306223
1006310103
1006313004
1006315227
1006318168
1006318240
1006318894
1006319658
1006321652
1006322673
1006323825
1006323962
1006327195
1006327646
1006327928
1006328089
1006332513
1006332521
1006332964
1006332972
1006333997
1006335082
1006337585
1006337782
1006337949
1006339525
1006340619
1006344582
1006346407
1006346482
1006348579

voting_method

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON



DORIA, ELVAC

SOLIS, IRMA LINDA
MUNGIA, JOE |

GUTIERREZ, SYLVIAV
GUTIERREZ, JUAN

SOLIS, PAULA

CANTU, ELVIA

GUZMAN, MARSELA

REYES, IRENE

DOMINGUEZ, BONNIE F
BALDERRAMA, BELINDA
SEPULVEDA, OMEGA MARIE
RODRIGUEZ, YOLANDA
CANTU, VILMA C

VASQUEZ, NORAT

LERMA, JOSE EDUARDO
SALINAS, DENAY

CORTEZ, VIRGINIA RAMIREZ
FONSECA, MIGUEL JR
ALDERETE, JOSE A

NUNEZ, MARIA GUADALUPE
RODRIGUEZ, WENCESLAO E
SUAREZ, ALFREDO JUNIOR
CAVAZOS, CRISELDA
FLORES, ANA MARIA
SANCHEZ, SAN JUANITA
LEDESMA, GEORGE

GARCIA, JOEL

LERMA, ANA ROSA
SANCHEZ, CRYSTAL JANIE
FLORES, JUAN

TREVINO, ELIDA M
TINDALL, JOSE ANTONIO
INFANTE, CECILIA ANN
PENA, RAULJR
DELOSSANTOS, ROBERTO
TREVINO, MARIA GUADALUPE
HERRERA, JUSTIN JAY
SANCHEZ, LEONY

BRIGGS, AMERICA FUENTES
SEPULVEDA, CARLOS
ANZALDUA, JOHN PAUL
CORDOVA, ADOLFO ENRIQUE
OLIVAREZ, JULIAN RAY
MUNIZ, OLIVIA ANNA
CORTEZ, JACQUELINE GARCIA
NUNEZ, OSCAR RICO

1006351036
1006353895
1006356013
1006356304
1006356315
1006359213
1006360179
1006360506
1006361676
1006362164
1006363701
1006369388
1006369609
1006369915
1006369970
1006503393
1006503477
1006967061
1006967591
1006975045
1007636465
1009077832
1009545341
1009698250
1010093973
1011658838
1011837036
1011859437
1013167536
1014502033
1015450984
1016445723
1018694734
1020521329
1020931770
1021137541
1021154124
1024115318
1029967675
1054779230
1055336108
1055902989
1072489751
1073847919
1074486938
1082428211
1145945727
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TREVINO, ANTHONY RAY
GONZALES, JESUS GUADALUPE
ANGUIANO, MARIA IRENE
ROMO, JENNIFER MORENO
GUAJARDO, SHEILA

MORENO, ANGEL

PAIGE, HENRY 11l

AMBRIZ, NORMA

CASTILLO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
VILLARREAL, KARINA GISELLE
MENDOZA, NINA

OLTIVERO, MICHAEL
CISNEROS, LEILANI MALAKINA
LOPEZ, AARON MATTHEW
MUNIZ, ROSITA

TANGUMA, CHRISTINE KATHLEEN
REYES VAZQUEZ, JESUS
VILLARREAL, CASANDRA LEE
SALAS, JOHNNY RICHARD
ORTEGA, ALEXIS MARIE
OROZCO, ROBERTO CARLOS
QUINTANILLA, RUTH TORRES
GARCIA, AMBER JANE
VILLANUEVA, AIRE NICHOLE
FLORES, JAY

DELAPAZ, DIANA A

SALAZAR, CELESTE ISELA
ALVARADO, MARIA ISABEL
CERVANTES, KRISTY STARK
PONCE, JOE ISAAC
HERNANDEZ, MARIA LUISA
SALAZAR, JOSE ANTONIO JR
GARZA, ARIANNA BRANDY
RIOS, OLGA

SALAZAR, RAUL EZEQUIEL
CABALLERO, ANDRES ROBERTO
LEAL, IMELDA

ALDERETE, GUILLERMO

PENA, JAVALYNN ABIGAIL
BARRERA, MISTI

LOPEZ, ANNIKA JANELLE
PENA, CASSANDRA NICOLE
HERNANDEZ, EFRAIN
HERNANDEZ, JONATHAN ANTHONY
HEREDIA, JUAN VICTOR
VASQUEZ, ABIGAIL

GARZA, MARIA ESTER

1148545535
1149134404
1157734702
1157865478
1158895882
1163300825
1185785917
1185802248
1189092156
1189922791
1195751197
1197874594
1200504608
1203357607
1205304147
2000055764
2000190026
2001284314
2002891844
2122704596
2122713075
2123520227
2123984359
2124465363
2128077088
2135890603
2135910769
2138098121
2147651660
2149249352
2151016791
2154917749
2155111770
2163278899
2166365599
2169398995
2170756937
2177181798
2177220358
2189725115
2199266141
2206364353
2212883612
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2221761693
3382770374
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