

voter_name	id_voter	voting_method
RODRIGUEZ, GLORIA	1006295264	IN-PERSON
BARRON, CELIA RAMIREZ	1006295433	IN-PERSON
TREVINO, ANTONIO R	1006296992	IN-PERSON
HERRERA, THELMA	1006297059	IN-PERSON
GRACIA, MARIA DOLORES	1006297932	IN-PERSON
CANTU, JESUS SAUL	1006301260	IN-PERSON
MARTINEZ, ARMIN	1006301287	IN-PERSON
MORENO, BENITO	1006302324	IN-PERSON
VASQUEZ, VIOLA	1006302353	IN-PERSON
HINOJOSA, MARY CAVAZOS	1006302557	IN-PERSON
CORTINAS, JOSEFINA ANNA	1006304368	IN-PERSON
ALVARADO, JUANA G	1006304556	IN-PERSON
GUZMAN, BELINDA LEE	1006304848	IN-PERSON
BLANCO, EDUARDO	1006305314	IN-PERSON
RAMIREZ, SAN JUANA	1006305461	IN-PERSON
GUZMAN, JOSE VILLARREAL	1006306223	IN-PERSON
SUAREZ, SAMANTHA KAY	1006310103	IN-PERSON
SMITH, NORINE JO	1006313004	IN-PERSON
NUNEZ, OSCAR JR	1006315227	IN-PERSON
SALAZAR, JOSE ANTONIO	1006318168	IN-PERSON
SALAZAR, MARISELA	1006318240	IN-PERSON
DAVILA, MELINDA DENISE	1006318894	IN-PERSON
FONSECA, MARGARITA MUNIZ	1006319658	IN-PERSON
HINOJOSA, MIGUEL	1006321652	IN-PERSON
GONZALES, ANDREA CAPELO	1006322673	IN-PERSON
GUTIERREZ, FELICITA D	1006323825	IN-PERSON
RIVERA, RODNEY RAY	1006323962	IN-PERSON
MARTINEZ, RUBY MARIE	1006327195	IN-PERSON
GALINDO, HECTOR JR	1006327646	IN-PERSON
MUNIZ, ROGELIO SALINAS	1006327928	IN-PERSON
KELLEY, ALMA	1006328089	IN-PERSON
CANTU, CONCEPCION	1006332513	IN-PERSON
CANTU, ALBINO JR	1006332521	IN-PERSON
PEDRAZA, JOSE JR	1006332964	IN-PERSON
PEDRAZA, DEBORAH	1006332972	IN-PERSON
CERVANTES, RICARDO	1006333997	IN-PERSON
HINOJOSA, ANNETTE	1006335082	IN-PERSON
GARZA, MARIA VICTORIA	1006337585	IN-PERSON
CRUZ, SANDRA ANN	1006337782	IN-PERSON
CABRERA, OLGA LIDIA	1006337949	IN-PERSON
BINGHAM, MARIA LETICIA	1006339525	IN-PERSON
LEAL, RUBEN DAVID	1006340619	IN-PERSON
FITCH, CONSUELO	1006344582	IN-PERSON
LOPEZ, LINDA MARTINA	1006346407	IN-PERSON
CANTU, JUAN FRANCISCO	1006346482	IN-PERSON
GARZA, JUANITA	1006348579	IN-PERSON

DORIA, ELVA C	1006351036	IN-PERSON
SOLIS, IRMA LINDA	1006353895	IN-PERSON
MUNGIA, JOE I	1006356013	IN-PERSON
GUTIERREZ, SYLVIA V	1006356304	IN-PERSON
GUTIERREZ, JUAN	1006356315	IN-PERSON
SOLIS, PAULA	1006359213	IN-PERSON
CANTU, ELVIA	1006360179	IN-PERSON
GUZMAN, MARSELA	1006360506	IN-PERSON
REYES, IRENE	1006361676	IN-PERSON
DOMINGUEZ, BONNIE F	1006362164	IN-PERSON
BALDERRAMA, BELINDA	1006363701	IN-PERSON
SEPULVEDA, OMEGA MARIE	1006369388	IN-PERSON
RODRIGUEZ, YOLANDA	1006369609	IN-PERSON
CANTU, VILMA C	1006369915	IN-PERSON
VASQUEZ, NORA T	1006369970	IN-PERSON
LERMA, JOSE EDUARDO	1006503393	IN-PERSON
SALINAS, DENA Y	1006503477	IN-PERSON
CORTEZ, VIRGINIA RAMIREZ	1006967061	IN-PERSON
FONSECA, MIGUEL JR	1006967591	IN-PERSON
ALDERETE, JOSE A	1006975045	IN-PERSON
NUNEZ, MARIA GUADALUPE	1007636465	IN-PERSON
RODRIGUEZ, WENCESLAO E	1009077832	IN-PERSON
SUAREZ, ALFREDO JUNIOR	1009545341	IN-PERSON
CAVAZOS, CRISELDA	1009698250	IN-PERSON
FLORES, ANA MARIA	1010093973	IN-PERSON
SANCHEZ, SAN JUANITA	1011658838	IN-PERSON
LEDESMA, GEORGE	1011837036	IN-PERSON
GARCIA, JOEL	1011859437	IN-PERSON
LERMA, ANA ROSA	1013167536	IN-PERSON
SANCHEZ, CRYSTAL JANIE	1014502033	IN-PERSON
FLORES, JUAN	1015450984	IN-PERSON
TREVINO, ELIDA M	1016445723	IN-PERSON
TINDALL, JOSE ANTONIO	1018694734	IN-PERSON
INFANTE, CECILIA ANN	1020521329	IN-PERSON
PENA, RAUL JR	1020931770	IN-PERSON
DELOSSANTOS, ROBERTO	1021137541	IN-PERSON
TREVINO, MARIA GUADALUPE	1021154124	IN-PERSON
HERRERA, JUSTIN JAY	1024115318	IN-PERSON
SANCHEZ, LEONY	1029967675	IN-PERSON
BRIGGS, AMERICA FUENTES	1054779230	IN-PERSON
SEPULVEDA, CARLOS	1055336108	IN-PERSON
ANZALDUA, JOHN PAUL	1055902989	IN-PERSON
CORDOVA, ADOLFO ENRIQUE	1072489751	IN-PERSON
OLIVAREZ, JULIAN RAY	1073847919	IN-PERSON
MUNIZ, OLIVIA ANNA	1074486938	IN-PERSON
CORTEZ, JACQUELINE GARCIA	1082428211	IN-PERSON
NUNEZ, OSCAR RICO	1145945727	IN-PERSON

TREVINO, ANTHONY RAY	1148545535	IN-PERSON
GONZALES, JESUS GUADALUPE	1149134404	IN-PERSON
ANGUIANO, MARIA IRENE	1157734702	IN-PERSON
ROMO, JENNIFER MORENO	1157865478	IN-PERSON
GUAJARDO, SHEILA	1158895882	IN-PERSON
MORENO, ANGEL	1163300825	IN-PERSON
PAIGE, HENRY III	1185785917	IN-PERSON
AMBRIZ, NORMA	1185802248	IN-PERSON
CASTILLO, FRANCISCO JAVIER	1189092156	IN-PERSON
VILLARREAL, KARINA GISELLE	1189922791	IN-PERSON
MENDOZA, NINA	1195751197	IN-PERSON
OLTIVERO, MICHAEL	1197874594	IN-PERSON
CISNEROS, LEILANI MALAKINA	1200504608	IN-PERSON
LOPEZ, AARON MATTHEW	1203357607	IN-PERSON
MUNIZ, ROSITA	1205304147	IN-PERSON
TANGUMA, CHRISTINE KATHLEEN	2000055764	IN-PERSON
REYES VAZQUEZ, JESUS	2000190026	IN-PERSON
VILLARREAL, CASANDRA LEE	2001284314	IN-PERSON
SALAS, JOHNNY RICHARD	2002891844	IN-PERSON
ORTEGA, ALEXIS MARIE	2122704596	IN-PERSON
OROZCO, ROBERTO CARLOS	2122713075	IN-PERSON
QUINTANILLA, RUTH TORRES	2123520227	IN-PERSON
GARCIA, AMBER JANE	2123984359	IN-PERSON
VILLANUEVA, AIRE NICHOLE	2124465363	IN-PERSON
FLORES, JAY	2128077088	IN-PERSON
DELAPAZ, DIANA A	2135890603	IN-PERSON
SALAZAR, CELESTE ISELA	2135910769	IN-PERSON
ALVARADO, MARIA ISABEL	2138098121	IN-PERSON
CERVANTES, KRISTY STARK	2147651660	IN-PERSON
PONCE, JOE ISAAC	2149249352	IN-PERSON
HERNANDEZ, MARIA LUISA	2151016791	IN-PERSON
SALAZAR, JOSE ANTONIO JR	2154917749	IN-PERSON
GARZA, ARIANNA BRANDY	2155111770	IN-PERSON
RIOS, OLGA	2163278899	IN-PERSON
SALAZAR, RAUL EZEQUIEL	2166365599	IN-PERSON
CABALLERO, ANDRES ROBERTO	2169398995	IN-PERSON
LEAL, IMELDA	2170756937	IN-PERSON
ALDERETE, GUILLERMO	2177181798	IN-PERSON
PENA, JAVALYNN ABIGAIL	2177220358	IN-PERSON
BARRERA, MISTI	2189725115	IN-PERSON
LOPEZ, ANNIKA JANELLE	2199266141	IN-PERSON
PENA, CASSANDRA NICOLE	2206364353	IN-PERSON
HERNANDEZ, EFRAIN	2212883612	IN-PERSON
HERNANDEZ, JONATHAN ANTHONY	2212883893	IN-PERSON
HEREDIA, JUAN VICTOR	2214145578	IN-PERSON
VASQUEZ, ABIGAIL	2221761693	IN-PERSON
GARZA, MARIA ESTER	3382770374	IN-PERSON